ALLIANCE COMMUNICATIONS

BDS PRICE LIST

Business Data Services are provided using ethernet transport service.

Order Charge $86.00 Per Order
Bandwidth Change Charge $100 Per Change

Channel Channel
Termination Termination

Monthly NRC
2 Mbps $293.07 $295.00
5 Mbps $296.29 $295.00
10 Mbps $300.51 $295,00
20 Mbps $339.96 $295.00
50 Mbps $384.31 $295.00
100 Mbps $402.14 $295.00
200 Mbps $410.64 $295.00
250 Mbps $419.97 $295.00
300 Mbps $419.97 $295.00
400 Mbps $487.01 $295.00
500 Mbps $555.59 $442.00
600 Mbps $571.13 $442.00
700 Mbps $609.87 $442.00
750 Mbps $639.10 $442.00
800 Mbps $639.10 $442.00
900 Mbps $687.66 $442.00
1 Gbps $740.78 $442.00
2.5 Gbps $1,429.29 $442.00
5 Gbps $2,170.78 $442.00

10 Gbps $2,965.89 $442.00



2 Mbps

5 Mbps
10 Mbps
20 Mbps
50 Mbps
100 Mbps
200 Mbps
250 Mbps
300 Mbps
400 Mbps
500 Mbps
600 Mbps
700 Mbps
750 Mbps
800 Mbps
900 Mbps
1 Gbps
2.5 Gbps
5 Gbps

10 Gbps

Basic
Port
Monthly

$105.44
$116.73
$128.91
$143.22
$151.79
$165.60
$185.95
$207.00
$207.00
$235.76
$264.96
$287.78
$314.35
$335.35
$335.35
$366.64
$397.45
$745.21
$993.62

$1,159.22

Basic
Port
NRC

$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$259.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00
$388.00

$388.00



EVC - Ethernet Virtual Connection

EVC EVC
Monthly NRC
2 Mbps $45.20 $205.00
5 Mbps $61.10 $205.00
10 Mbps $114.57 $205.00
20 Mbps $229.16 $205.00
50 Mbps $309.12 $205.00
100 Mbps $493.11 $205.00
200 Mbps $691.78 $205.00
250 Mbps $862.94 $205.00
300 Mbps $862.94 $205.00
400 Mbps $1,045.97 $205.00
500 Mbps $1,232.77 $307.00
600 Mbps $1,420.15 $307.00
700 Mbps $1.605.07 $307.00
750 Mbps $1,664.24 $307.00
800 Mbps $1,664.24 $307.00
900 Mbps $1,815.23 $307.00
1 Gbps $1,972.43 $307.00
2.5 Gbps $4,314.70 $307.00
5 Gbps $7,396.62 $307.00
10 Gbps $8,875.95 $307.00

A minimum service term of 12 months applies to each circuit.
Term Discounts Available:
A term discount is available per circuit. The discount applies to monthly charges.

36 month/3-year term = 10% discount
60 month/5-year term = 20% discount



