ALLIANCE COMMUNICATIONS

BDS PRICE LIST

Business Data Services are provided using ethernet transport service.

Order Charge \$86.00 Per Order Bandwidth Change Charge \$100 Per Change

	Channel Termination Monthly	Channel Termination NRC
2 Mbps	\$293.07	\$295.00
5 Mbps	\$296.29	\$295.00
10 Mbps	\$300.51	\$295,00
20 Mbps	\$339.96	\$295.00
50 Mbps	\$384.31	\$295.00
100 Mbps	\$402.14	\$295.00
200 Mbps	\$410.64	\$295.00
250 Mbps	\$419.97	\$295.00
300 Mbps	\$419.97	\$295.00
400 Mbps	\$487.01	\$295.00
500 Mbps	\$555.59	\$442.00
600 Mbps	\$571.13	\$442.00
700 Mbps	\$609.87	\$442.00
750 Mbps	\$639.10	\$442.00
800 Mbps	\$639.10	\$442.00
900 Mbps	\$687.66	\$442.00
1 Gbps	\$740.78	\$442.00
2.5 Gbps	\$1,429.29	\$442.00
5 Gbps	\$2,170.78	\$442.00
10 Gbps	\$2,965.89	\$442.00

	Basic Port Monthly	Basic Port NRC
2 Mbps	\$105.44	\$259.00
5 Mbps	\$116.73	\$259.00
10 Mbps	\$128.91	\$259.00
20 Mbps	\$143.22	\$259.00
50 Mbps	\$151.79	\$259.00
100 Mbps	\$165.60	\$259.00
200 Mbps	\$185.95	\$259.00
250 Mbps	\$207.00	\$259.00
300 Mbps	\$207.00	\$259.00
400 Mbps	\$235.76	\$259.00
500 Mbps	\$264.96	\$388.00
600 Mbps	\$287.78	\$388.00
700 Mbps	\$314.35	\$388.00
750 Mbps	\$335.35	\$388.00
800 Mbps	\$335.35	\$388.00
900 Mbps	\$366.64	\$388.00
1 Gbps	\$397.45	\$388.00
2.5 Gbps	\$745.21	\$388.00
5 Gbps	\$993.62	\$388.00
10 Gbps	\$1,159.22	\$388.00

EVC - Ethernet Virtual Connection

	EVC Monthly	EVC NRC
2 Mbps	\$45.20	\$205.00
5 Mbps	\$61.10	\$205.00
10 Mbps	\$114.57	\$205.00
20 Mbps	\$229.16	\$205.00
50 Mbps	\$309.12	\$205.00
100 Mbps	\$493.11	\$205.00
200 Mbps	\$691.78	\$205.00
250 Mbps	\$862.94	\$205.00
300 Mbps	\$862.94	\$205.00
400 Mbps	\$1,045.97	\$205.00
500 Mbps	\$1,232.77	\$307.00
600 Mbps	\$1,420.15	\$307.00
700 Mbps	\$1.605.07	\$307.00
750 Mbps	\$1,664.24	\$307.00
800 Mbps	\$1,664.24	\$307.00
900 Mbps	\$1,815.23	\$307.00
1 Gbps	\$1,972.43	\$307.00
2.5 Gbps	\$4,314.70	\$307.00
5 Gbps	\$7,396.62	\$307.00
10 Gbps	\$8,875.95	\$307.00

A minimum service term of 12 months applies to each circuit.

Term Discounts Available:

A term discount is available per circuit. The discount applies to monthly charges.

36 month/3-year term = 10% discount 60 month/5-year term = 20% discount